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PUNKTACJA  KLASY   L   JEŹDZIECKIEJ  LIGI  PODLASIA  2015 - UJEŻDŻENIE - KONIE 
l.p.      Z a w o d n i k   K  o  ń      K  l  u  b 01.05 

KJ 
BIK 

14.06 
V 
I 
C 

27.06 
KJ 

BIK 

04.07 
S 
P 
R 
Z 

    

1 Karolina Szarkowska Marsylia CSJ Chraboły 14 - - 12     

2 Urszula Pietrzycka Majestat CSJ Chraboły 6 - - -     

3 Alicja Michałowska Kamea. Inwestor KJ BIK Gieniusze 4 - 5 8     

4 Julia Paszko Arktic KJ BIK Gieniusze 6 - 2 7     

5 Joanna Słowicka Soir  Joyeux OSK Kucykowo 5 - - -     

6 Anna Kałużyńska Kardynawa MKS Sprząśla - 14 6 10     

7 Agnieszka Sobolewska Faktor KJ Ostoja - - 7 11     

8 Anna Węglarz Pireus KJ Kawalkada - - - 9     

            

            
 

PUNKTACJA  KLASY  L   JEŹDZIECKIEJ  LIGI  PODLASI 2015 – UJEŻDŻENIE – KUCE 
l.p. Z a w o d n i k K  o  ń K  l  u  b 01.05 

KJ 
BIK 

14.06 
V 
I 
C 

27.06 
KJ 

BIK 

04.07 
S 
P 
R 
Z 

    

1 Stanisław Barczyk Mini OSK Kucykowo 14 - - -     

2 Zuzanna Maksimowicz Bajer OSK Kucykowo 6 - - -     

3 Gabriela Niklińska Bajtek OSK Kucykowo - - 5 -     



 
 

PUNKTACJA  KLASY  P   JEŹDZIECKIEJ  LIGI  PODLASIA  2015 – UJEŻDŻENIE – KONIE 
l.p. Z a w o d n i k K  o  ń K  l  u  b 01.05 

KJ 
BIK 

14.06 
V 
I 
C 

27.06 
KJ 

BIK 

04.07 
S 
P 
R 
Z 

    

1 Aleksandra Zarecka-
Kondratiuk Leon, Black Boy CSJ Chraboły 27 21 - 37     

2 Natalia Żukowska Wigor UKS Victoria 26 17 13 13     

3 Anna Kałużyńska Leon, Kardynawa,Cedar MKS Sprząśla 14 - - 20     

4 Ewa Horbacewicz Kaskada OSK Kucykowo 22 - - -     

5 Emilia Bach Killer UKS Victoria 20 4 14 -     

6 Julia Paszko Mocarz, Arctik KJ BIK Gieniusze 7 - - 9     

7 Joanna Słowicka Soir Joyeux OSK Kucykowo 10 17 12 -     

8 Agnieszka Szafran Fanira CSJ Chraboły - 11 - 21     

9 Urszula Pietrzycka Fanira CSJ Chraboły - 9 - 20     

10 Przemysław Nidecki Grafik BPK - - 16 -     

11 Agnieszka Sobolewska Faktor KJ Ostoja - - 15 15     

12 Alicja Michałowska Inwestor KJ BIK Gieniusze - - 7 11     

13 Karolina Szarkowska Marsylia CSJ Chraboły - - - 16     

14 Anna Węglarz Pireus KJ Kawalkada - - - 10     

15 Emilia Radziwońska Aranio KJ Kawalkada - - - 17     

16 Patrycja Gryko Lean MKS Sprząśla - - - 14     



PUNKTACJA  KLASY  P   JEŹDZIECKIEJ  LIGI  PODLASIA  2015 – UJEŻDŻENIE – KUCE 
l.p. Z a w o d n i k K  o  ń K  l  u  b 01.05 

KJ 
BIK 

14.06 
V 
I 
C 

27.06 
KJ 

BIK 

04.07 
S 
P 
R 
Z 

    

 

1 Natalia Picewicz Bajer OSK Kucykowo 11 9 - -     

2 Stanisław Barczyk Mini OSK Kucykowo - 11 11 -     

3 Marcelina Czerwińska Mini OSK Kucykowo - 10 - -     
 

 

 

PUNKTACJA  KLASY  N   JEŹDZIECKIEJ  LIGI  PODLASIA  2015- UJEŻDŻENIE - KONIE 
l.p. Z a w o d n i k K  o  ń K  l  u  b 01.05 

KJ 
BIK 

14.06 
V 
I 
C 

27.06 
KJ 

BIK 

04.07 
S 
P 
R 
Z 

     

1 Przemysław Nidecki Grafik BPK 31 - 14 -      

2 Jerzy Nidecki Gaspar BPK 7 - - -      

3 Marek Serafin Lala OSK Kucykowo 6 - - -      

4 Emilia Radziwońska Pireus, Aranio KJ Kawalkada - 8 6 14      

5 Ewa Horbacewicz Kaskada OSK Kucykowo - 7 13 -      

PUNKTACJA  KLASY  N   JEŹDZIECKIEJ  LIGI  PODLASIA  2015 - UJEŻDŻENIE - KUCE 
l.p. Z a w o d n i k K  o  ń K  l  u  b 01.05 

KJ 
BIK 

14.06 
V 
I 
C 

27.06 
KJ 

BIK 

04.07 
S 
P 
R 
Z 

    

    - - - -     
 



PUNKTACJA  KLASY  C    JEŹDZIECKIEJ  LIGI  PODLASIA  2015 – UJEŻDZENIE - KONIE 

l.p. Z a w o d n i k K  o  ń K  l  u  b 01.05 
KJ 

BIK 

14.06 
V 
I 
C 

27.06 
KJ 

BIK 

04.07 
S 
P 
R 
Z 

    

1 Jerzy Nidecki Menuet BPK 9 - 17 -     

2 Emilia Radziwońska Pireus, Aranio KJ Kawalkada - 9 8 -     

 

                                                

   PUNKTACJA  KLASY  C   JEŹDZIECKIEJ  LIGI  PODLASIA  2015 - UJEŻDŻENIE - KUCE 
l.p. Z a w o d n i k K  o  ń K  l  u  b 01.05 

KJ 
BIK 

14.06 
V 
I 
C 

27.06 
KJ 

BIK 

04.07 
S 
P 
R 
Z 

    

1 Sandra Romanowicz Drops OSK Kucykowo 9 9 - -     
 

PUNKTACJA  ŁĄCZNA  JEŹDZIECKIEJ  LIGI  PODLASIA  2015 - UJEŻDŻENIE - KONIE 
l.p. Z  a  w  o  d  n  i  k K o n i e K   l   u   b 01.05 

KJ 
BIK 

14.06 
V 
I 
C 

27.06 
KJ 

BIK 

04.0
7 
S 
P 
R 
Z 

    

1 Karolina Szarkowska Marsylia CSJ Chraboły 14 - - 28     

2 Urszula Pietrzycka Majestat, Fanira CSJ Chraboły 6 9 - 20     

3 Alicja Michałowska Kamea, Inwestor KJ BIK 
Gieniusze 4 - 12 19     

4 Julia Paszko Arktic, Mocarz KJ BIK 
Gieniusze 13 - 2 16     



5 Joanna Słowicka Soir Joyeux OSK Kucykowo 15 17 12      

6 Aleksandra Zarecka-Kondratiuk Leon CSJ Chraboły 16 21 - 37     

7 Natalia Żukowska Wigor UKS Victoria 26 17 13 13     

8 Anna Kałużyńska Leon, Kardynawa, Cedar MKS Sprząśla 14 14 6 30     

9 Ewa Horbacewicz Kaskada OSK Kucykowo 22 7 13      

10 Emilia Bach Killer MKS Sprząśla 20 4 14      

11 Przemysław Nidecki Grafik BPK 31 - 30      

12 Jerzy Nidecki Gaspar, Menuet BPK 16 - 17      

13 Marek Serafin Lala OSK Kucykowo 6 - -      

14 Agnieszka Sobolewska Faktor KJ Ostoja - - 22 26     

15 Agnieszka Szafran Fanira CSJ Chraboły - 11 - 21     

16 Emilia Radziwońska Pireus KJ Kawalkada - 17 14 17     

17 Anna Węglarz Pireus, Aranio KJ Kawalkada - - - 33     

18 Patrycja Gryko Lean MKS Sprząśla - - - 14     

            

            

            

 

PUNKTACJA  ŁĄCZNA   JEŹDZIECKIEJ  LIGI  PODLASIA  2015 – UJEŻDŻENIE  - KUCE 
l.p. Z a w o d n i k K o ń K  l  u  b 01.05 

KJ 
BIK 

14.06 
V 
I 
C 

27.06 
KJ 

BIK 

04.07 
S 
P 
R 
Z 

    

 

1 Stanisław Barczyk Mini OSK Kucykowo 14 11 11 -     



2 Zuzanna Maksimowicz Bajer OSK Kucykowo 6 - - -     
3 Natalia Picewicz Bajer OSK Kucykowo 11 9 - -     
4 Sandra Romanowicz Drops OSK Kucykowo 9 9 - -     
5 Marcelina Czerwińska Mini OSK Kucykowo - 10 - -     
6 Gabriela Niklińska Bajtek OSK Kucykowo - - 5 -     
            

                                                                                                                                                                                        Opracował: Jerzy Marcin Maliszewski 


